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230-3906-N/A-001-A Faucet (Food Prep) - Kitchen 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-01 Copper 0.270 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3906-N/A-001-A Faucet (Food Prep) - Kitchen 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-01 Lead 1.36 0.200 15 ppb

230-3906-N/A-001-B Faucet (Food Prep) - Kitchen 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-02 Copper 0.153 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3906-N/A-001-B Faucet (Food Prep) - Kitchen 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-02 Lead 0.225 0.200 15 ppb

230-3903-N/A-001-A Sprayer (Food Prep) - Kitchen 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-03 Copper 0.224 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3903-N/A-001-A Sprayer (Food Prep) - Kitchen 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-03 Lead 0.644 0.200 15 ppb

230-3903-N/A-001-B Sprayer (Food Prep) - Kitchen 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-04 Copper 0.224 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3903-N/A-001-B Sprayer (Food Prep) - Kitchen 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-04 Lead 0.635 0.200 15 ppb

230-3912-N/A-001-A Bottle Filler - Near room 131 8/14/2018 8/23/2018 A8H0415-05RE1 Copper 0.128 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3912-N/A-001-A Bottle Filler - Near room 131 8/14/2018 8/22/2018 A8H0415-05 Lead 1.59 0.200 15 ppb

230-3912-N/A-001-B Bottle Filler - Near room 131 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-06 Copper 0.0420 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3912-N/A-001-B Bottle Filler - Near room 131 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-06 Lead ND 0.200 15 ppb

230-3915-N/A-001-A Drinking Fountain (Stainless) - Near room 131 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-07 Copper 0.0558 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3915-N/A-001-A Drinking Fountain (Stainless) - Near room 131 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-07 Lead ND 0.200 15 ppb

230-3915-N/A-001-B Drinking Fountain (Stainless) - Near room 131 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-08 Copper 0.0393 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3915-N/A-001-B Drinking Fountain (Stainless) - Near room 131 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-08 Lead ND 0.200 15 ppb

230-3897-N/A-001-A Drinking Fountain (Stainless) - Room 125 Cafeteria 8/14/2018 8/23/2018 A8H0415-09RE1 Copper 0.542 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3897-N/A-001-A Drinking Fountain (Stainless) - Room 125 Cafeteria 8/14/2018 8/22/2018 A8H0415-09 Lead 1.85 0.200 15 ppb

230-3897-N/A-001-B Drinking Fountain (Stainless) - Room 125 Cafeteria 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-10 Copper 0.130 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3897-N/A-001-B Drinking Fountain (Stainless) - Room 125 Cafeteria 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-10 Lead 0.481 0.200 15 ppb

230-3894-A-001-A Bubbler (Left one of two) -  Hallway near Library 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-11 Copper 0.413 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3894-A-001-A Bubbler (Left one of two) -  Hallway near Library 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-11 Lead 2.58 0.200 15 ppb
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230-3894-A-001-B Bubbler (Left one of two) -  Hallway near Library 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-12 Copper 0.174 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3894-A-001-B Bubbler (Left one of two) -  Hallway near Library 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-12 Lead 0.784 0.200 15 ppb

230-3894-B-001-A Bubbler (Right one of two) - Hallway near Library 8/14/2018 8/25/2018 A8H0415-13RE1 Copper 0.553 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3894-B-001-A Bubbler (Right one of two) - Hallway near Library 8/14/2018 8/25/2018 A8H0415-13RE1 Lead 2.19 0.200 15 ppb

230-3894-B-001-B Bubbler (Right one of two) - Hallway near Library 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-14 Copper 0.169 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3894-B-001-B Bubbler (Right one of two) - Hallway near Library 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-14 Lead 0.808 0.200 15 ppb

230-3891-A-001-A Bubbler (Left one of two) - Hallway near Room 115 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-15 Copper 0.450 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3891-A-001-A Bubbler (Left one of two) - Hallway near Room 115 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-15 Lead 2.14 0.200 15 ppb

230-3891-A-001-B Bubbler (Left one of two) - Hallway near Room 115 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-16 Copper 0.118 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3891-A-001-B Bubbler (Left one of two) - Hallway near Room 115 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-16 Lead 0.423 0.200 15 ppb

230-3891-B-001-A Bubbler (Right one of two) - Hallway near Room 115 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-17 Copper 0.853 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3891-B-001-A Bubbler (Right one of two) - Hallway near Room 115 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-17 Lead 3.74 0.200 15 ppb

230-3891-B-001-B Bubbler (Right one of two) - Hallway near Room 115 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-18 Copper 0.140 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3891-B-001-B Bubbler (Right one of two) - Hallway near Room 115 8/14/2018 8/24/2018 A8H0415-18 Lead 1.84 0.200 15 ppb

230-3889-N/A-001-A Bottle Filler/Fountain Combination (Bottle Filler only) - 

Right of Room 103

8/14/2018 8/25/2018 A8H0415-19RE1 Copper 0.0107 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3889-N/A-001-A Bottle Filler/Fountain Combination (Bottle Filler only) - 

Right of Room 103

8/14/2018 8/25/2018 A8H0415-19RE1 Lead 1.24 0.200 15 ppb

230-3889-N/A-001-B Bottle Filler/Fountain Combination (Bottle Filler only) - 

Right of Room 103

8/14/2018 8/25/2018 A8H0415-20RE2 Copper 0.0119 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3889-N/A-001-B Bottle Filler/Fountain Combination (Bottle Filler only) - 

Right of Room 103

8/14/2018 8/25/2018 A8H0415-20RE2 Lead 0.480 0.200 15 ppb

230-3896-N/A-001-A Bubbler - 2nd Floor Right of Room 203 8/14/2018 8/25/2018 A8H0415-21RE1 Copper 0.0160 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3896-N/A-001-A Bubbler - 2nd Floor Right of Room 203 8/14/2018 8/25/2018 A8H0415-21RE1 Lead 5.59 0.200 15 ppb

230-3896-N/A-001-B Bubbler - 2nd Floor Right of Room 203 8/14/2018 8/25/2018 A8H0415-22RE1 Copper 0.0120 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3896-N/A-001-B Bubbler - 2nd Floor Right of Room 203 8/14/2018 8/25/2018 A8H0415-22RE1 Lead 12.2 0.200 15 ppb

230-3871-N/A-001-A Bubbler - Basement, right of Mechanical Room, Left of B44 8/14/2018 8/23/2018 A8H0415-23RE1 Copper 0.523 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3871-N/A-001-A Bubbler - Basement, right of Mechanical Room, Left of B44 8/14/2018 8/23/2018 A8H0415-23RE1 Lead 1.64 0.200 15 ppb

230-3871-N/A-001-B Bubbler - Basement, right of Mechanical Room, Left of B44 8/14/2018 8/23/2018 A8H0415-24RE1 Copper 0.205 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3871-N/A-001-B Bubbler - Basement, right of Mechanical Room, Left of B44 8/14/2018 8/23/2018 A8H0415-24RE1 Lead ND 0.200 15 ppb

*EPA action level for lead is 20 ppb and 1.3 ppm for copper    
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230-3904-N/A-001-A Bubbler - Left of Room 143 8/14/2018 8/21/2018 A8H0415-25RE1 Copper 1.02 0.0200 1.3 ppm

230-3904-N/A-001-A Bubbler - Left of Room 143 8/14/2018 8/23/2018 A8H0415-25RE2 Lead 1.51 0.200 15 ppb

230-3904-N/A-001-B Bubbler - Left of Room 143 8/14/2018 8/23/2018 A8H0415-26RE1 Copper 0.343 0.00200 1.3 ppm

230-3904-N/A-001-B Bubbler - Left of Room 143 8/14/2018 8/23/2018 A8H0415-26RE1 Lead 0.362 0.200 15 ppb

*EPA action level for lead is 20 ppb and 1.3 ppm for copper    
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